BCH Arena- Producer Brian Buckner (Bastrop, TX) - 05/04/2019

SAT-#11 Rookie (2 Cap) - 17 teams

Placing

ADA W WNNERR

SAT-#6 HC - 27 teams

Total
Cattle

Placing
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SAT-#8 HC - 33 teams

Total
Cattle

Placing

OOV DR DWWNNERPR

Total Time

97.61
97.61
111.72
111.72
116.64
116.64
110.5
110.5

Total Time

111.62
111.62
108.85
108.85
110.36
110.36
80.42
80.42
92.77
92.77
38.59
38.59

Total Time

112.34
112.34
111.39
111.39
116.25
116.25
55.75
55.75
56.18
56.18
58.9
58.9

Total
Cattle

14
14
12
12
12
12
11
11

16
16
12

16
16
15
15
15

Last Name

Acree
French
Buckner
White
Baker
Buckner
Buckner
Pittman

Last Name

Cecil
Sampson
Griffin
Villafranca
Baker
Sheppard
Cecil
Pittman
Baker
Sampson
Sparks
White

Last Name

Brookshire
Suarez
Harvey
Terrell
Cecil
Villafranca
Harvey
Sheppard
Acree
Sattler
Sheppard
Terrell

First Name

Caitlin
Christopher
Tommy

Ben

Patty
Tommy
Tommy
Dwight

First Name

John
Deanne
Tony
Jose Luis
Patty
William
John
Dwight
Patty
Deanne
Samuel
Ben

First Name

Cali
David
Rhonda
Annabelle
John

Jose Luis
Rhonda
William
Caitlin
Roy
William
Annabelle

Amount
Won
$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
$185.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$259.00
$259.00
$173.00
$173.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$389.00
$389.00
$233.00
$233.00
$156.00
$156.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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7 33.95
7 33.95

6
6

Montemayor

Sparks

SAT-AIll Levels HC - 12 teams

Placing Total Time

106.69
106.69
112.22
112.22
46.1
46.1

w W NN PP -

Total
Cattle

20
20
18
18
10
10

Last Name

Acree
Buckner
Acree
Brookshire
Brookshire
Terrell

SAT-Masters #10 HC - 26 teams

Placing Total Time

114.52
114.52
118.94
118.94
114.7
114.7
107.09
107.09
111.82
111.82
58.22
58.22
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Total
Cattle

18
18
18
18
14
14
12
12
12
12
8
8

Last Name

Singleton
Vela
Sattler
Sheppard
Harvey
Sheppard

Montemayor

Villafranca
Sparks
Vela
Harvey
Smith

Dan
Samuel

First Name

Caitlin
Tommy
Caitlin
Cali

Cali
Annabelle

First Name

Thomas
Jose
Roy
William
Rhonda
William
Dan
Joe
Samuel
Jose
Rhonda
Tasha

SAT-Western Heritage 3 & Below (6HC) - 7 teams

Placing Total Time
1 114.55
1 114.55
2 103.88
2 103.88

Total
Cattle

10
10
7
7

Last Name

Pittman
Staggs
Singleton
Staggs

First Name

Dwight
Kerry
Thomas
Kerry

SAT-Western Heritage All Levels HC - 27 teams

Placing Total Time

88.29
88.29
106.53
106.53
113.25
113.25
117.93

AW WNNIERBR

Total
Cattle

17
17
16
16
15
15
15

Last Name

Sattler
Terrell
Buckner
Henderson
Acree
Robinson
Brookshire

First Name

Roy
Annabelle
Tommy
Scott
Caitlin
Mike

Cali

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$192.00
$192.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$400.00
$400.00
$266.00
$266.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$134.00
$134.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$259.00
$259.00
$173.00
$173.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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117.93
105.68
105.68
112.38
112.38
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15
12
12
11
11

Buckner
Sattler
Singleton
Brookshire
White

Tommy
Roy
Thomas
Cali
Ben

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2

1

1
0.5
0.5

BCH Arena- Producer Brian Buckner (Bastrop, TX) - 05/05/2019

SUN-#11 Rookie (2 Cap) - 11 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 116.33 20
1 116.33 20
2 116.36 17
2 116.36 17
3 114.22 16
3 114.22 16

SUN-#6 HC - 11 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 114.1 15
1 114.1 15
2 111.77 11
2 111.77 11
3 55.5 7
3 55.5 7

SUN-#8 HC - 30 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 109.96 18
1 109.96 18
2 116.31 18
2 116.31 18
3 109.09 16
3 109.09 16
4 51.47 10
4 51.47 10
5 55 10
5 55 10
5 55 10
5 55 10
7 59.95 9
7 59.95 9

Last Name

Saxe
Saxe
Buckner
Wimbish
Buckner
Singleton

Last Name

Cecil
Sampson
Saxe
Saxe
Cecil
Singleton

Last Name

Vela
Villafranca
Smith
Villafranca
Harbers
Sattler
Sattler
Vela
Brookshire
Harvey
Suarez
Terrell
Brune
Sattler

First Name

Sara
Julie
Tommy
Darryl
Tommy
Thomas

First Name

John
Deanne
Sara
Julie
John
Thomas

First Name

Jose
Jose Luis
Tasha
Jose Luis
Zach
Roy

Roy
Jose
Cali
Rhonda
David
Annabelle
Roxanne
Roy

Amount
Won
$176.00
$176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$176.00
$176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$288.00
$288.00
$192.00
$192.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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SUN-AIl Levels HC - 6 teams

. . Total .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle
1 115.74 17 Apple Alice
1 115.74 17 Buckner Tommy
2 38.74 10 Brookshire Cali
2 38.74 10 Buckner Tommy
SUN-Masters #10 HC - 14 teams
. . Total .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle
1 110.45 20 Vela Jose
1 110.45 20 Villafranca Joe
2 116.83 20 Harvey Rhonda
2 116.83 20 Montemayor Dan
3 115.17 18 Montemayor Dan
3 115.17 18 Villafranca Joe
SUN-Round Robin - 15 teams
. . Total .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle
1 44.5 10 Brookshire Cali
1 44.5 10 Sattler Roy
2 58.33 9 Brookshire Cali
2 58.33 9 Forrest Robin
3 58.28 8 Buckner Tommy
3 58.28 8 Roper Jan
4 54.27 5 Brookshire Cali
4 54.27 5 Roper Jan
SUN-Round Robin - Individual Winners
. First
Placing Last Name Amount Won
Name
1 Brookshire Cali $180.00
2 Sattler Roy $120.00

SUN-Western Heritage All Levels HC - 16 teams

Placing Total Time

106.35
106.35
111.39
111.39
113.92
113.92
58.75
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Total
Cattle
19
19
19
19
14
14
10

Last Name

Brookshire
Sattler
Buckner
Sattler
Buckner
Staggs
Brookshire

First Name

Cali
Roy
Tommy
Roy
Tommy
Kerry
Cali

Amount
Won
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$224.00
$224.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$154.00
$154.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

1

0.5
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Points
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58.75 10 Robinson Mike $0.00 0.5



